
 
Telford Town Centre Bus Station
Dawley High Street
Aqueduct Castlefields Way
Madeley Centre
Sutton Hill Selbourne
Brookside Brindleyford
Dawley High Street
Telford Town Centre Bus Station

2
--
--
--

0643
0649
0700
0709
0718

2
--
--
--

0713
0719
0730
0739
0748

2
0707
0717
0724
0739
0748
0759
0809
0818

2
0737
0747
0755
0814
0823
0834
0844
0853

2
0807
0817
0825
0844
0853
0904
0914
0923

2
0840
0850
0857
0914
0922
0933
0944
0953

2
0915
0925
0932
0948
0955
1005
1014
1023

2 2 2 2
0945

Then
at
these
mins

15 45

past
each
hour
until

1415
0955 25 55 1425
1002 32 02 1432
1018 48 18 1448
1025 55 25 1455
1035 05 35 1505
1044 14 44 1514
1053 23 53 1523

2
1445
1455
1502
1523
1530
1540
1549
1558

2
1515
1525
1532
1553
1600
1610
1619
1628

2
1550
1600
1607
1623
1630
1640
1649
1658

2
1620
1630
1637
1653
1700
1710
1719
1728

2
1650
1700
1707
1723
1730
1740
1749
1758

2
1725
1736
1742
1758
1805
1815
1824
1833

2
1750
1806
1812
1828
1835
1845
1854
1903

2
1825
1835
1841
1853
1900

--
--
--

2
1910
1918
1924
1938
1944

--
--
--

 
Telford Town Centre Bus Station
Dawley High Street
Brookside Brindleyford
Sutton Hill Selbourne
Madeley Centre
Aqueduct Castlefields Way
Dawley High Street
Telford Town Centre Bus Station

1
--
--
--

0628
0633
0646
0654
0703

1
0627
0635
0644
0653
0700
0715
0724
0733

1
0655
0703
0712
0721
0730
0745
0754
0803

1
0722
0732
0741
0751
0759
0815
0824
0833

1
0752
0802
0812
0824
0834
0850
0859
0908

1
0827
0837
0846
0856
0904
0920
0929
0938

1 1 1 1
0900

Then
at
these
mins

30 00

past
each
hour
until

1330
0910 40 10 1340
0919 49 19 1349
0929 59 29 1359
0936 06 36 1406
0950 20 50 1420
0959 29 59 1429
1008 38 08 1438

1
1400
1410
1419
1429
1436
1450
1459
1508

1
1430
1440
1449
1459
1507
1524
1534
1543

1
1500
1512
1521
1531
1539
1554
1604
1613

1
1530
1540
1549
1559
1609
1624
1634
1643

1
1605
1615
1624
1634
1641
1655
1704
1713

1
1635
1645
1654
1704
1711
1725
1734
1743

1
1710
1721
1729
1739
1746
1800
1809
1818

1
1740
1751
1759
1809
1816
1830
1839
1848

1
1810
1821
1829
1839
1846
1900
1909
1918

1
1840
1848
1856
1904
1910
1920
1929
1938

1
1940
1948
1956
2004
2010
2020
2029
2038

1
2040
2048
2056
2104

--
--
--
--

 
Telford Town Centre Bus Station
Dawley High Street
Aqueduct Castlefields Way
Madeley Centre
Sutton Hill Selbourne
Brookside Brindleyford
Dawley High Street
Telford Town Centre Bus Station

2
--
--
--

0728
0735
0745
0754
0803

2
--
--
--

0808
0815
0825
0834
0843

2
0815
0825
0832
0848
0855
0905
0914
0923

2 2 2 2
0845

Then
at
these
mins

15 45

past
each
hour
until

1615
0855 25 55 1625
0902 32 02 1632
0918 48 18 1648
0925 55 25 1655
0935 05 35 1705
0944 14 44 1714
0953 23 53 1723

2
1650
1700
1707
1723
1730
1740
1749
1758

2
1730
1740
1747
1803
1810
1820
1829
1838

2
1810
1820
1827
1843
1849

--
--
--

2
1910
1918
1924
1938
1944

--
--
--

 
Telford Town Centre Bus Station
Dawley High Street
Brookside Brindleyford
Sutton Hill Selbourne
Madeley Centre
Aqueduct Castlefields Way
Dawley High Street
Telford Town Centre Bus Station

1
--
--
--

0704
0711
0725
0734
0743

1
0715
0725
0734
0744
0751
0805
0814
0823

1
0755
0805
0814
0824
0831
0845
0854
0903

1 1 1 1
0830

Then
at
these
mins

00 30

past
each
hour
until

1600
0840 10 40 1610
0849 19 49 1619
0859 29 59 1629
0906 36 06 1636
0920 50 20 1650
0929 59 29 1659
0938 08 38 1708

1
1630
1640
1649
1659
1706
1720
1729
1738

1
1710
1720
1729
1739
1746
1800
1809
1818

1
1750
1800
1809
1819
1826
1840
1849
1858

1
1840
1848
1856
1904
1910
1920
1929
1938

1
1940
1948
1956
2004
2010
2020
2029
2038

1
2040
2048
2056
2104

--
--
--
--

 
Telford Town Centre Bus Station
Dawley High Street
Aqueduct Castlefields Way
Madeley Centre
Sutton Hill Selbourne
Brookside Brindleyford
Dawley High Street
Telford Town Centre Bus Station

2
--
--
--

0923
0930
0940
0949
0958

2
0950
1000
1007
1023
1030
1040
1049
1058

2 2 2
1050

Then
at
these
mins

50

past
each
hour
until

1650
1100 00 1700
1107 07 1707
1123 23 1723
1130 30 1730
1140 40 1740
1149 49 1749
1158 58 1758

2
1750
1800
1807
1823
1830
1840
1849
1858

 
Telford Town Centre Bus Station
Dawley High Street
Brookside Brindleyford
Sutton Hill Selbourne
Madeley Centre
Aqueduct Castlefields Way
Dawley High Street
Telford Town Centre Bus Station

1
0920
0930
0939
0949
0956
1010
1019
1028

1 1 1
1020

Then
at
these
mins

20

past
each
hour
until

1620
1030 30 1630
1039 39 1639
1049 49 1649
1056 56 1656
1110 10 1710
1119 19 1719
1128 28 1728

1
1720
1730
1739
1749
1756

--
--
--

1
1820
1830
1839
1849
1856

--
--
--

1/2 Telford to Sutton Hill

via Dawley, Brookside, Madeley and Woodside - Valid from Saturday, February 1, 2025 to Friday, December 19, 2025

Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

Saturday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

Saturday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

Sunday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

Sunday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station
	Saturday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station
	Saturday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station
	Sunday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station
	Sunday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

