

# 1/2 Telford to Sutton Hill

via Dawley, Brookside, Madeley and Woodside - Valid from Saturday, February 1, 2025 to Friday, December 19, 2025

## Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2		
Telford Town Centre Bus Station	--	--	0707	0737	0807	0840	0915	0945	15	45	1415	1445	1515	1550	1620	1650	1725	1750	1825	1910		
Dawley High Street	--	--	0717	0747	0817	0850	0925	0955	25	55	1425	1455	1525	1600	1630	1700	1736	1806	1835	1918		
Aqueduct Castlefields Way	--	--	0724	0755	0825	0857	0932	1002	32	02	1432	1502	1532	1607	1637	1707	1742	1812	1841	1924		
Madeley Centre	0643	0713	0739	0814	0844	0914	0948	1018	Then at	48	18	past	1448	1523	1553	1623	1653	1723	1758	1828	1853	1938
Sutton Hill Selbourne	0649	0719	0748	0823	0853	0922	0955	1025	these	55	25	hour	1455	1530	1600	1630	1700	1730	1805	1835	1900	1944
Brookside Brindleyford	0700	0730	0759	0834	0904	0933	1005	1035	mins	05	35	until	1505	1540	1610	1640	1710	1740	1815	1845	--	--
Dawley High Street	0709	0739	0809	0844	0914	0944	1014	1044		14	44		1514	1549	1619	1649	1719	1749	1824	1854	--	--
Telford Town Centre Bus Station	0718	0748	0818	0853	0923	0953	1023	1053		23	53		1523	1558	1628	1658	1728	1758	1833	1903	--	--

## Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1			
Telford Town Centre Bus Station	--	0627	0655	0722	0752	0827	0900	30	00	1330	1400	1430	1500	1530	1605	1635	1710	1740	1810	1840	1940	2040		
Dawley High Street	--	0635	0703	0732	0802	0837	0910	40	10	1340	1410	1440	1512	1540	1615	1645	1721	1751	1821	1848	1948	2048		
Brookside Brindleyford	--	0644	0712	0741	0812	0846	0919	49	19	1349	1419	1449	1521	1549	1624	1654	1729	1759	1829	1856	1956	2056		
Sutton Hill Selbourne	0628	0653	0721	0751	0824	0856	0929	Then at	59	29	past	1359	1429	1459	1531	1559	1634	1704	1739	1809	1839	1904	2004	2104
Madeley Centre	0633	0700	0730	0759	0834	0904	0936	these	06	36	hour	1406	1436	1507	1539	1609	1641	1711	1746	1816	1846	1910	2010	--
Aqueduct Castlefields Way	0646	0715	0745	0815	0850	0920	0950	mins	20	50	until	1420	1450	1524	1554	1624	1655	1725	1800	1830	1900	1920	2020	--
Dawley High Street	0654	0724	0754	0824	0859	0929	0959		29	59		1429	1459	1534	1604	1634	1704	1734	1809	1839	1909	1929	2029	--
Telford Town Centre Bus Station	0703	0733	0803	0833	0908	0938	1008		38	08		1438	1508	1543	1613	1643	1713	1743	1818	1848	1918	1938	2038	--

## Saturday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2		
Telford Town Centre Bus Station	--	--	0815	0845	15	45	1615	1650	1730	1810	1910		
Dawley High Street	--	--	0825	0855	25	55	1625	1700	1740	1820	1918		
Aqueduct Castlefields Way	--	--	0832	0902	32	02	1632	1707	1747	1827	1924		
Madeley Centre	0728	0808	0848	0918	Then at	48	18	past	1648	1723	1803	1843	1938
Sutton Hill Selbourne	0735	0815	0855	0925	these	55	25	hour	1655	1730	1810	1849	1944
Brookside Brindleyford	0745	0825	0905	0935	mins	05	35	until	1705	1740	1820	--	--
Dawley High Street	0754	0834	0914	0944		14	44		1714	1749	1829	--	--
Telford Town Centre Bus Station	0803	0843	0923	0953		23	53		1723	1758	1838	--	--

## Saturday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1			
Telford Town Centre Bus Station	--	0715	0755	0830	00	30	1600	1630	1710	1750	1840	1940	2040		
Dawley High Street	--	0725	0805	0840	10	40	1610	1640	1720	1800	1848	1948	2048		
Brookside Brindleyford	--	0734	0814	0849	19	49	1619	1649	1729	1809	1856	1956	2056		
Sutton Hill Selbourne	0704	0744	0824	0859	Then at	29	59	past	1629	1659	1739	1819	1904	2004	2104
Madeley Centre	0711	0751	0831	0906	these	36	06	hour	1636	1706	1746	1826	1910	2010	--
Aqueduct Castlefields Way	0725	0805	0845	0920	mins	50	20	until	1650	1720	1800	1840	1920	2020	--
Dawley High Street	0734	0814	0854	0929		59	29		1659	1729	1809	1849	1929	2029	--
Telford Town Centre Bus Station	0743	0823	0903	0938		08	38		1708	1738	1818	1858	1938	2038	--

## Sunday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

	2	2	2	2	2	2		
Telford Town Centre Bus Station	--	0950	1050	50	1650	1750		
Dawley High Street	--	1000	1100	00	1700	1800		
Aqueduct Castlefields Way	--	1007	1107	07	past	1707	1807	
Madeley Centre	0923	1023	1123	Then at	23	each	1723	1823
Sutton Hill Selbourne	0930	1030	1130	these	30	hour	1730	1830
Brookside Brindleyford	0940	1040	1140	mins	40	until	1740	1840
Dawley High Street	0949	1049	1149		49		1749	1849
Telford Town Centre Bus Station	0958	1058	1158		58		1758	1858

## Sunday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

	1	1	1	1	1	1		
Telford Town Centre Bus Station	0920	1020	20	1620	1720	1820		
Dawley High Street	0930	1030	30	1630	1730	1830		
Brookside Brindleyford	0939	1039	39	past	1639	1739	1839	
Sutton Hill Selbourne	0949	1049	Then at	49	each	1649	1749	1849
Madeley Centre	0956	1056	these	56	hour	1656	1756	1856
Aqueduct Castlefields Way	1010	1110	mins	10	until	1710	--	--
Dawley High Street	1019	1119		19		1719	--	--
Telford Town Centre Bus Station	1028	1128		28		1728	--	--